

Calvin

AMENDMENT #88

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE  
TO: CSHB 268(FIN)

- 1 Page 19, line 17:
- 2 Delete "135,642,800"
- 3 Insert "135,884,800" \$135,884,800
- 4 Delete "65,691,200"
- 5 Insert "65,933,200" \$65,933,200
- 6
- 7 Page 19, line 19:
- 8 Delete "13,994,200"
- 9 Insert "14,236,200" \$14,236,200
- 10
- 11 Adjust fund sources and totals accordingly.